Terra DC wallbox. A compact wallbox ev
charger for residential, office, commercial,
and public assets applications.
• Intelligent design: compact,
convenient, connected
• Future-proof: ROI maximized
• Safety: built-in protection
—

(kW) Charging standard EMC classification
Cable length
(m / ft) Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1pce)
 (kg)
22.5 24 CCS2 Class A 3.5 / 12 TWB CE 24 C 0-7M-A-0 6AGC074509 60
22.5 24 CCS2 Class A 7 / 23 TWB CE 24 C 7-7M-A-0 6AGC076048 60
22.5 24 CCS2 Class B 3.5 / 12 TWB CE 24 C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC077815 60
22.5 24 CCS2 Class B 7 / 23 TWB CE 24 C 7-7M-0-0 6AGC077816 60
22.5 24 CHAdeMo / CCS2 Class A 3.5 / 12 TWB CE 24 CJ 0-7M-A-0 6AGC003683 60
22.5 24 CHAdeMo / CCS2 Class A 7 / 23 TWB CE 24 CJ 7-7M-A-0 6AGC076046 60
22.5 24 CHAdeMo / CCS2 Class B 3.5 / 12 TWB CE 24 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC077814 60
22.5 24 CHAdeMo / CCS2 Class B 7 / 23 TWB CE 24 CJ 7-7M-0-0 6AGC077817 60
—
Smarter charging
—
US portfolio, single phase and three phase
Description
DC charger for electric vehicles, CCS1 and CHAdeMO
Power supply network: 1 phase 200 - 240 V AC +/-10 % (60 Hz), 3 phase 480 V AC  +/-10 % (60 Hz)
Connectivity: Cellular connection,  3G / 4G, 2 port RJ45, Ethernet
Metal Connector/cable holders for inside use provided standard with the product
Rated DC
output power
208 V
(kW)
Rated DC
output power
240 V
(kW) Charging standard
Cable
length
(m / ft) Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1pce)
 (kg)
Single phase
19.5 22.5 CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 24 C 0-7M-A-0 6AGC077773 60
19.5 22.5 CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 24 C 7-7M-A-0 6AGC077778 60
19.5 22.5 CHAdeMo / CCS1 3.5 / 23 TWB UL 24 CJ 0-7M-A-0 6AGC003684 60
19.5 22.5 CHAdeMo / CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 24 CJ 7-7M-A-0 6AGC076047 60
Rated
continuous
power
(kW)
Rated peak
power
(kW) Charging standard
Cable
length
(m / ft) Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1pce)
 (kg)
Three phase
22.5 24 CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 3PH 24 CJ 0-7M-0-0 6AGC080248 60
22.5 24 CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 3PH 24 CJ 7-7M-0-0 6AGC081362 60
22.5 24 CHAdeMo / CCS1 3.5 / 12 TWB UL 3PH 24 C 0-7M-0-0 6AGC081363 60
22.5 24 CHAdeMo / CCS1 7 / 23 TWB UL 3PH 24 C 7-7M-0-0 6AGC081364 60
TWB UL 24 C 0-7M-A-0
6 TER R A D C WA L L B OX
Description Type Order code
Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)
(kg)
Pedestal
For floor standing installation
- Metallic structure (base material aluminium)
- Internal conduits available for cabling
- Supports up to 2 gun holders on each side
- Should be installed with a foundation (not provided)
- Dimensions: 1735.50 x 550 x 207.50 mm (H x W x D))
ABB6AGC082120 30
Connector holder
Plastic /cable holders for outside use: to be ordered separately
* Metal cable holders for inside use are provided with the product
CCS-1 TWB Ext.Con.Hol. CCS1 ABB6AGC076604 4.66
CCS-2 TWB Ext.Con.Hol. CCS2 ABB6AGC076603 4.14
CHAdeMO TWB Ext.Con.Hol. J ABB6AGC076601 4.24
—
Terra DC wallbox accessories
*
TER R A D C WA L L B OX 7